Caney Valley Athletic Schedule

2019-2020

High School Football

August 23 TBA (scrimmage) TBA TBA

August 30 Barnsdall 7:00 Home
September 13 Oklahoma Union 7:00 Away
September 20 Liberty 7:00 Home
September 27 Kiefer 7:00 Home
October 4 Beggs 7:00 Home
October 11 Sperry 7:00 Away
October 17 Haskel 7:00 Away
October 25 Dewey 7:00 Away
November 1 Morris 7:00 Home
November 8 Victory Christian 7:00 Away

Middle School Football

JV will play after all MS games if numbers allow

September 3 Kellyville 5:30 Away
September 16 Barnsdall 6:00 Home
September 30 Hominy 6:00 Away
October 7 Liberty 6:00 Home
October 14 Oklahoma Union 6:00 Home
October 21 Chelsea 5:30 Away
October 28 Kiefer 6:00 Away
November 4 Dewey 5:30 Home

8/27/19



August 12
August 13
August 15
August 16
August 19
August 20
August 22-24
August 26
August 27
August 29-31
September 3
September 5
September 9
September 10

September 12-14

September 17
September 19
September 20
September 23
September 24
September 26
September 27

August 15-17
August 20
August 22
August 27
August 29
September 5-7
September 9
September 12
September 17
September 19
September 20
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High School Softball

Pawhuska 7 & 5
Nowata 7 & 5
Barnsdall 7 & 5

Foyil 7 &5

Drumright 7 & 5
Chelsea 7

Barnsdall Tournament
Tonkawa 7 & 5
Pawnee 7 & 5

Dewey Tournament
Tonkawa 7 & 5
Fairland 7 & 3
Oklahoma Union 7 & 5
Nowata7 &5
Oklahoma Union Tournament
Drumright 7 & 5
Chelsea 7

Dewey 7

Barnsdall 7 & 5
Pawnee 7 & 5
Pawhuska 7 & 5
Oklahoma Union 7 & 5

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Middle School Softball

Pawhuska Tournament
Chelsea 5

Pawhuska 5 & 5
Bartlesville 5 & 5
Oklahoma Union 5 & 5
Oklahoma Union Tournament
Oklahoma Union 5 & 5
Barnsdall 5 & 5
Barnsdall 5 & 5
Chelsea 5

Dewey 5 & 5

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away
Away

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:30

4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
5:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
5:00
5:00
4:30
4:30

TBA
4:30



November 23
December 3
December 6
December 10
December 13
December 16-21
January 7
January 10
January 14
January 17
January 20-25
January 28
January 31
February 4
February 7
February 11
February 14
February 17

November 11-16
November 18-23
December 2
December 5
December 9
December 12
December 16
January 6
January 9
January 13
January 16
January 27
January 30
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High School Basketball

Start times of 4:30 indicate a girls and boys JV game.

Glencoe Away
Barnsdall Home
Afton Away
Copan Away
Hominy (Homecoming) Home
Welch Tournament Away
Oklahoma Union Home
Quapaw Home
Chelsea Away
Dewey Home
Caney Valley Tournament Home
Chelsea Home
Nowata Away
Hominy Away
Oklahoma Union Away
Nowata (SR Night) Home
Dewey Away
Barnsdall Away

Middle School Basketball

Nowata Tournament 6/7/8 Away
Pawhuska Tournament 7/8 Away
Chelsea 6/7/8 Home
Avant 6 B & G/8 G only Away
Copan 6/8 Home
Nowata 6/7/8 Home
Barnsdall 7/8 Away
Chelsea 6/7/8 Away
Dewey 6/7/8 Away
Oklahoma Union 6/7/8 Home
Avant 6 B & G/8th girls Home
Nowata 6/7/8 Away
Oklahoma Union 6/7/8 Away

4:30
4:30
4:00(6:00 girls varsity)
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

TBA
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30



Caney Valley Athletic Schedule

2019-2020

February 3 Dewey 6/7/8 Home 4:30
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